Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 17th Apr 2020
Kasp

K45010L140

Security Chain 10x1400mm
5013969901283
7315820000

IT

Carl
Kammerling

~ Durable fabric sleeve, permanently attached, protects paintwork from accidental damage ~ Squre section

chain links offering extra resistance to attack from bolt cutters and hacksawing ~ Hardened square sections

~ Fully welded links for extra strong resistance to pull and torsion attacks ~ Fully galvanized finish for

protection from corrosion ~ Lengh of chain: 1400 mm ~ Thickness: 10 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

None applicable

KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and tear
or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
40
40
1400
3234
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
80
40
700
3236

Label

Tie

o O o o

Secondary packaging

0
265
420
140

O O O o o o o o

Transit packaging

4
360
490
160
13.7

Case

787.5

17 Apr 2020 03:00PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

