Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 17th Apr 2020		
Brand	Kasp		
Product	K45010L140		
Description	Security Chain 10x1400mm		
Barcode	5013969901283		
Commodity code	7315820000		
Country of origin	IT		



Features & Benefits ~ Durable fabric sleeve, permanently attached, protects paintwork from accidental damage ~ Squre section

chain links offering extra resistance to attack from bolt cutters and hacksawing ~ Hardened square sections ~ Fully welded links for extra strong resistance to pull and torsion attacks ~ Fully galvanized finish for

protection from corrosion ~ Lengh of chain: 1400 mm ~ Thickness: 10 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear and tear

or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	4	
Width mm	40	80	265	360	
Depth mm	40	40	420	490	
Height mm	1400	700	140	160	
Weight	3234	3236	0	13.7	
Packaging Information	Card use	Label	0	Case	
	Card gms	1	0	787.5	
	Plastic use	Tie	0	-	
	Plastic gms	1	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	